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SRUBA ZN M10X 35 DIN 931 KL.8,8 PN

82101

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
DIN

Rodzaj

Dtugosc

Klasa twardosci

szt/kg

24,00 zt

19,51 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnos¢
ZNO0931100358
NIEAKTYWNY19

931

M10

35 mm

8.8

34
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